
Pillaton Skittles League 2014/2015 

  Pts  Pts  
Thursday 20th November 2014 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 2 v 6 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 8 v 0 The Mavericks 
  

Saturday 22nd November 2014 Hill Billies 8 v 0 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Hill Billies 
  

Thursday 4th December 2015 Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 7 v 1 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 7 v 1 Knackered Monks 
  

Saturday 6th December 2014 Dare Devils 6 v 2 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 6 v 2 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Dare Devils 
  

Thursday 29th January 2015 Wild Indians 62 
v 26 The Mavericks (scores 

revised due to calculation issue) 
 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Wild Indians 
  

Saturday 31st January 2015 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 2 v 6 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 6 v 2 Wild Indians 
  

Thursday 26th February 2015 Knackered Monks 1 v 7 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 6 v 2 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 6 v 2 Knackered Monks 
  

Saturday 28th February 2015 Dare Devils 8 v 0 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Dare Devils 
  

Thursday 12th March 2015 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 2 v 6 The Mavericks 
  

Saturday 14th March 2015 Hill Billies 2 v 6 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 8 v 0 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 1 v 7 Hill Billies 
  

   

 

Team Played To Play No Team Points 

Dare Devils  12 0  63 

Hill Billies  12 0  62 

Knackered Monks 12 0  60 

The Mavericks 12 0  44 

Wild Indians 10 0 2 11 
 

Skittles Presentation Night – Saturday 11th April 2015 


